SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 56 PAGE 1136

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1,939.42

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 785.05
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.724.47

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYM

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON 22 7

COUNTY JUDGE \ ID

CHECK &1y .




DATE" 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT #

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO.

ACCOUNT NAME

2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ADULT SUPERVISION

ITEM/REASON

MS DEAN WITTER

CHK107 PAGE 1

VOL 56 PAGE 1137

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
03/17/2010 ACH781 1,939.42
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.939.42



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 2

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION
VOL 56 PAGE 1138

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO. 2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MS DEAN WITTER 03/17/2010 ACH/81 785.05

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 785.05



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE

VOL 56 PAGE 1139

DATE

ACH #

AMOUNT

2.724 .47

3

2



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 56 PAGE 1140

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 30.892.64
021  ROAD & BRIDGE #1 1.508.7¢
022  ROAD & BRIDGE #2 1,613.94
023  ROAD & BRIDGE #3 1,967.34
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 1.780.30
027  SECURITY 192.98
051  AGING 460.60
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 4,145 .08
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 2,282.66
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 44 844 30

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P_ THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ACH #

CHECK 08 o * Illlllllllllliill



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND
VOL 56 PAGE 1141

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 15.446 .32
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 325.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 37.81
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 67.33
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 670.50
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 129.26
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 549.15
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 606.48
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 236.27
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 213.05
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 229.35
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 215.37
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 65.52
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 275.57
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 206.35
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 1.390.06
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-485-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 424 .39
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 233.21
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 845.69
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-501-201 SOCTAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 241.73
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 184.42
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-510-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 152.16
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 443 68
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 2.112.58
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 37.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 37.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 35.29
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-554-201 SOCTAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 35.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 4,459 .60
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 146.19
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 123.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 128 .61
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 336.04
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 171.33
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 78.97

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN b

TOTAL AMOUNT 30.892.64



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH

CHK107 PAGE 2

VOL 56 PAGE 1142

DATE ACH #

03/17/2010 ACH782
03/17/2010 ACH782

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

754 .38
754.38

1.508.76



DATE 03717/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 3

ROAD & BRIDGE #2
VOL 56 PAGE 1143

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 806.97

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 022-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH/82 806.97
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.613.94



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH

CHK107 PAGE 4

VOL 56 PAGE 1144

DATE ACH #

03/17/2010 ACH782
0371772010 ACH782

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT



DATE 03717/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 5

ROAD & BRIDGE #4
VOL 56 PAGE 1145

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 890.15

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 890.15
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.780.30



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 6

SECURITY
VOL 56 PAGE 1146
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 96.49
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-580-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 96.49

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 192.98



'DATE 03/17/2010 T0 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 7

AGING
VOL 56 PAGE 1147
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 230.30
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03717/2010 ACH782 230.30

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 460.60



“DATE 03/17/2010 T0 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 8

ADULT SUPERVISION
VOL 56 PAGE 1148

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH782 2.,072.54

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 03/17/2010 ACH/82 2.072.54
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 4.145.08



~DATE 03/1772010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-586-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH

CHK107 PAGE 9

VOL 56 PAGE 1149

DATE ACH #

03/17/2010 ACH782
03/17/2010 ACH782

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

1.141.33
1,141.33

2.282.66



“DATE'93/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL TTEMS

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 10

VOL 56 PAGE 1150

DATE

ACH #

AMOUNT

51
44 844 30



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 7.225.10
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 352.86
022  ROAD & BRIDGE #2 377.46
023  ROAD & BRIDGE #3 460.06
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 416.38
027  SECURITY 45.12
051  AGING 107.72
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 969.40
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 533.86
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10,487 .96

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYM

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

VOL 56 PAGE 1151

JOHN P. THOMPSON

L 2
COUNTY JUDGE ,/%K %/ @M 1 ‘ [U

ACH#

77>

il




DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND VOL 56 PAGE 1152

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 3.612.55
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 76.10
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 8.84
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 15.75
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 156.82
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 30.23
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 128 .44
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 141.84
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 95.26
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 49.83
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 53.64
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 50.37
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 15.31
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 64 .46
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 48.25
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 325.12
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 99.26
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 54 .54
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 197.79
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 56.53
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 43.14
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-510-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 35.59
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 1063.78
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 494 06
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 8.86
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 8.86
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 8.25
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 8.39
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 1.042.98
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 34.19
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 28.85
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 30.08
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 78.60
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 40.07
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 18.47

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 35

TOTAL AMOUNT 7.225.10



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 2

ROAD & BRIDGE #1 VOL 56 PAGE 1153

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AVOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 176.43

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 176.43
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 352.86



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 3

ROAD & BRIDGE #2
VOL 56 PAGE 1154

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 188.73

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 022-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 188.73
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 377.46



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 4

ROAD & BRIDGE #3
VOL 56 PAGE 1155

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 230.03

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 230.03
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 460.06



DATE 03/17/2010 T0 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 5

ROAD & BRIDGE #4 VOL 56 PAGE 1156

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 208.19

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 208.19
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 416.38



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 6

SECURITY
VOL 56 PAGE 1157
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE  ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 22.56
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-580-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 22.56

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 45.12



DATE 03/17/2010 T0 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 7

AGING
VOL 56 PAGE 1158
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 53.86
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 53.86

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 107.72



DATE 03/7/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 8

ADULT SUPERVISION VOL 56 PAGE 1159

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 484 .70

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 484.70
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 969.40



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 9

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION VOL 56 PAGE 1160

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 266.93

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-586-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 03/17/2010 ACH783 266.93
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTVEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 533.86



DATE '()3}17/2010 T0 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

DATE

CHK107 PAGE 10

VOL 56 PAGE 1161

ACH #

AMOUNT

51
10.487 .96



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

19.200.07
890.38
880.41

1.180.49
1.160.39
123.33
116.29
2,703.00
1.626.36

27.880.72

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

VOL 56 PAGE 1162

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ACH#

CHECK e




DATE 053/,17/2010 10 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND
VOL 56 PAGE 1163
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE  ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 03/17/2010 ACH784  19.200.07

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 19.200.07



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ITEM/REASON

2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

CHK107 PAGE 2

VOL 56 PAGE 1164

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
03/17/2010 ACH784 890.38
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

oA AONT f;ﬁ;(;>3€~3



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 3

ROAD & BRIDGE #2 VOL 56 PAGE 1165

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 03/17/2010 ACH784 880.41

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 880.41



DATE 0é[17/2010 T0 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ITEM/REASON

2010 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

CHK107 PAGE 4

VOL 56 PAGE 1166

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
03/17/2010 ACH784 1,180.49
TOTAL ITEMS WRITIEN 1

O MONT 118049



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 5

ROAD & BRIDGE
# VOL 56 PAGE 1167

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 03/17/2010 ACH784 1.160.39

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.160.39



+

DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

SECURITY

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

2010 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TTEM/REASON

FIT

CHK107 PAGE 6

VOL 56 PAGE 1168

DATE ACH #

03/17/2010 ACH784

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

AMOUNT

123.33



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010

AGING

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 7

VOL 56 PAGE 1169

ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIT 03/17/2010 ACH784 116.29
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 116.29



DATE Ofi/.17/2010 T0 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ADULT SUPERVISION

ITEM/REASON

2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

CHK107 PAGE 8

VOL 56 PAGE 1170

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
03/17/2010 ACH784 2,703.00
TOTAL TEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT "“;;(_)f;_(_)(_)



DATE Q3A17/2010 T0 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

ITEM/REASON

2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

CHK107 PAGE 9

VOL 56 PAGE 1171

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
03/17/2010 ACH784 1.626.36
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTALMONT  1.626.36



DATE 03/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

DATE

VOL 56

ACH #

CHK107 PAGE

PAGE 1172

AMOUNT

10

9
27.880.72



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
051
101
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PA

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

185,342.50
9.087.73
9.747.38

11.761.07
11.005.47
1.143.98
3.048.87
23,557.59
13.072.65

267.767.24

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

VOL 56 PAGE 1173

JOHN P THOMPSON \IO
COUNTY JUDGE ;?’2 ? m

4

ACH¢#

e

CHECK #s




DATE. 03/17/2010 T0 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

GENERAL FUND

2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ITEM/REASON

NET SALARIES

CHK107 PAGE 1

VOL 56 PAGE 1174

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
03/17/2010 ACH785 185,342 .50
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT '—if_if_)_;it;;é(_)



DATE 037/17/2010 TO 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LISY

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ITEM/REASON

NET SALARIES

CHK107 PAGE 2

VOL 56 PAGE 1175

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
03/17/2010 ACH785 9.087.73
TOTAL ITEMS WRITIEN 1

O MONT 9.087.73



DATE. 03717/2010 TO 03/17/2010

VENDOR NAME

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ITEM/REASON

NET SALARIES

CHK107 PAGE 3

VOL 56 PAGE 1176

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
03/17/2010 ACH785 9.747.38
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

O MONT 9.747.38



DATE 03717/2010 T0 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 4

ROAD & BRIDGE #3
# VOL 56 PAGE 1177

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

POLK CO PAYROLL ACCT 2010 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 03/17/2010 ACH785 11.761.07

TOTAL TTEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 11.761.07



DATE 03717/2010 TO 03/17/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 5
